Fee Scale

Unison Behavioral Health Schedule of Fees and Sliding Scale for Community Based Services

Adjusted Monthly Income

Low
SO
$817
$1,101
$1,384
$1,668
$1,951
$2,234
$2,518
$2,501
$2,941
$3,088
$3,243
$3,437
$3,643
$3,824
$4,093
$4,259
$4,556
$4,784
$4,976
$5,224
S5,434
$5,809

to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to

High
$816
$1,100
$1,383
$1,667
$1,950
$2,233
$2,517
$2,800
$2,940
$3,087
S3,242
$3,436
S3,642
$3,823
$4,092
$4,258
$4,555
$4,783
$4,975
$5,223
S5,433
$5,808
$6,042 plus

Minimum

2

3

Household Size

4

5

6 7

8 9 Plus

Percentage of Rate to be Charged to the Client for Services Received

Minimum Minimum
5% Minimum

10%
20%
30%
40%
50%
60%
70%
80%
90%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%

5%
10%
20%
30%
40%
50%
60%
70%
80%
90%

100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%

Minimum
Minimum
5%

10%

20%

30%

40%

50%

60%

70%

80%

90%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%

Minimum

Minimum Minimum
5% Minimum

10%
20%
30%
40%
50%
60%
70%
80%
90%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%

Minumum Charge for service is $2.00, but please see Support Staff if unable to pay

5%
10%
20%
30%
40%
50%
60%
70%
80%
90%

100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%

Minimum
Minimum Minimum

5% Minimum

10% 5%
20% 10%
30% 20%
40% 30%
50% 40%
60% 50%
70% 60%
80% 70%
90% 80%
100% 90%

100% 100%
100% 100%
100% 100%
100% 100%

Minimum
Minimum Minimum

5% Minimum

10% 5%
20% 10%
30% 20%
40% 30%
50% 40%
60% 50%
70% 60%
80% 70%
90% 80%
100% 90%

100% 100%
100% 100%



