Unison Behavioral Health Schedule of Fees and Sliding Scale for Community Based Services

Fee Scale

				Household Size								
Adjusted Monthly Income			1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9 Plus	
Low	to	High		Percentage of Rate to be Charged to the Client for Services Received								
\$0	to	\$816										
\$817	to	\$1,100		Minimum								
\$1,101	to	\$1,383		Minimum	Minimum							
\$1,384	to	\$1,667		5%	Minimum	Minimum						
\$1,668	to	\$1,950		10%	5%	Minimum	Minimum					
\$1,951	to	\$2,233		20%	10%	5%	Minimum	Minimum				
\$2,234	to	\$2,517		30%	20%	10%	5%	Minimum	Minimum			
\$2,518	to	\$2,800		40%	30%	20%	10%	5%	Minimum	Minimum		
\$2,501	to	\$2,940		50%	40%	30%	20%	10%	5%	Minimum	Minimum	
\$2,941	to	\$3,087		60%	50%	40%	30%	20%	10%	5%	Minimum	Minimum
\$3,088	to	\$3,242		70%	60%	50%	40%	30%	20%	10%	5%	Minimum
\$3,243	to	\$3,436		80%	70%	60%	50%	40%	30%	20%	10%	5%
\$3,437	to	\$3,642		90%	80%	70%	60%	50%	40%	30%	20%	10%
\$3,643	to	\$3,823		100%	90%	80%	70%	60%	50%	40%	30%	20%
\$3,824	to	\$4,092		100%	100%	90%	80%	70%	60%	50%	40%	30%
\$4,093	to	\$4,258		100%	100%	100%	90%	80%	70%	60%	50%	40%
\$4,259	to	\$4,555		100%	100%	100%	100%	90%	80%	70%	60%	50%
\$4,556	to	\$4,783		100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	90%	80%	70%	60%
\$4,784	to	\$4,975		100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	90%	80%	70%
\$4,976	to	\$5,223		100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	90%	80%
\$5,224	to	\$5,433		100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	90%
\$5,434	to	\$5,808		100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%
\$5,809	to	\$6,042 plus		100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%

Minumum Charge for service is \$2.00, but please see Support Staff if unable to pay